A COUNTY AND	Washoe County				1001 E. 9th Street, Reno, Nevada 89512	
* 1861	Legislation Details					
File #:	TMP-2564	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Grant			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	8/23/2018			In control:	Human Services Agency	
On agenda:	9/25/2018			Final action:		
Title:	Approve the 2019 Interlocal Agreement to Use Account for Low-Income Housing Welfare Set-Aside Funds by Washoe County between Washoe County and the Nevada housing Division of the State of Nevada Department of Business and Industry in the amount of [\$137,150.99; no county match required] to provide emergency housing assistance retroactive from July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2021; and direct the Comptroller's Office to make the necessary budget amendments. Human Services Agency. (All Commission Districts.)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. TMP 2564 BCC 09-25-18 Accept LIHTF Grant [\$137,150.pdf, 2. Washoe County 2019 WSAP Agreement					
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result